
JANUARY
CLOSED ON

Monday, January 1
NEW YEAR'S DAY

MARCH
CLOSED ON                                              

Sunday, March 31st                               
EASTER

APRIL
Open all days in April

NO CLASSES CLOSED

JUNE
CLOSED ON

Sunday, June 16
FATHER'S DAY

JULY
CLOSED ON

Thursday, July 4
INDEPENDENCE DAY

SEPTEMBER
CLOSED ON

Monday, September 2
LABOR DAY

OCTOBER
Only classes starting 5:00pm & later
are CLOSED on Thursday, Oct 31

HALLOWEEN

DECEMBER
CLOSED

Tue, Dec 24 THRU  Wed, Jan 1, 2025
WINTER HOLIDAYS

Please visit artstepsclasses.com to schedule makeups. Note: Makeup classes tend to become available same-day.

2024 Calendar
FEBRUARY

Open all days in February
NO CLASSES CLOSED

MAY
CLOSED ON

Sunday, May 12: MOTHER'S DAY
Monday, May 27: MEMORIAL DAY

AUGUST
CLOSED 

Tuesday, August 20
THRU  Sunday, August 25

NOVEMBER
CLOSED ON 

Thursday, Nov 28 & Friday, Nov 29
THANKSGIVING


